Wateford Institute of Technology Competition 2011

Team League Table

Gross

Profit

Base To

Position _Name Period Turnover Turnover
**% Starting Position *** 4 50 100

1 Team Daedalus 12 117 168
2 DISCOVERY 12 135 142
3 DKK Construction 12 120 133
4 KRS Construction 12 115 115
5 Mosaic Group 12 127 90
6 FMK Group 12 90 86
7 PPS Construction 12 91 96

Operating
Profit

To
Turnover
130

248

205

184

141

115

88

41

At the end of period 12 (Early Years)

Company Capital Contract Forward Forward Share
Value Employed Completion Workload Margin Price

140 140 130 70 100 70

215 225 230 102 109 152

254 227 215 106 132 82

197 219 205 104 120 121

175 225 165 111 119 102

168 227 165 91 97 85

148 179 170 98 79 61

130 189 110 41 52 50

Client

Satisfact

70
336
323
201
288
234
192

94

Total

Rating
1,000
1,902
1,821
1,694
1,556
1,399
1,191
894



